			truction Act	IVITY P	ermit
Date Submitted	tals will be accepted by appoi	intment only, (801) 399-83			
	Fors (Office Use) 450.90	Receipt Number (Office Use			Permit Number (Office Use
Property Owner/Author Contact Information	ized Representative	Project	t Information	000.14	12018 - 20
Name of Property Owner(s)/Authorized Representative(s) Kevin Hill (Owner)		Project No	Project Name Hill Residence		
Phone 801) 430-8998	Fax	Project Ad	Project Address 5519 E Buckhom Drive		
mail Address revin@wolfcreckresort.com		Eden, UT :			
Mailing Address of Property Own Jame	er(s)//Authorized Representative			***	
		Estimated 12	Project Length (ma)	Previou	us Permit No. (if applicable)
		Estimated 04/15/201	a name of the same	Actual	Start Date
Submittal Checklist					
Land Use Permit: The date ti Others At least two (2) weeks Activity Permit pursuant to the Failure to ecquire a required Sto	m Water Construction Assess.	f			
Water Construction Activity Pen	nit.	To San	g a related subdivision ap ove dirt) on a developme	oplication, si nt site befor	
Water Construction Activity Pem Note: A pre-costruction meeting pplicant Narrative	nit.	To San	g a related subdivision ap ove dirt) on a developme	oplication, si nt site befor	
we permit appire alon, or building Water Construction Activity Perm Note: A pre-costruction meeting pplicant Narrative pplicant Narrative wase explain your request. Instruction of a single family home	rit, Is required before preforming a	any on-site earth work, unle	g a related subdivision ap ove dirt) on a developme	oplication, si nt site befor	
Water Construction Activity Pen Note: A pre-costruction meeting  pplicant Narrative	rit, Is required before preforming a	any on-site earth work, unle	g a related subdivision ap ove dirt) on a developme	oplication, si nt site befor	
Water Construction Activity Perm Note: A pre-costruction meeting pplicant Narretive ase explain your request. retruction of a single family home	nit. Is required before preforming a list is required before preforming a list is required by the preform Phase	any on-site earth work, unle e 3 Subdivision	g a related subdivision ag ove dirt) on a developme as waived by the county e	oplication, si nt site befor	
Water Construction Activity Permitted Note: A pre-construction meeting  pplicant Narrative  ase explain your request,  instruction of a single family home  instruction of a single family home.	nit. Is required before preforming a list is required before preforming a list is required by the preform Phase	any on-site earth work, unle e 3 Subdivision	g a related subdivision ag ove dirt) on a developme as waived by the county e	oplication, si nt site before engineer.	

	STATE OF	UTAH, DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRON. 95 North 1950 West, P.O. Box 144870. S	MENTAL QUALITY, DIVISION OF WATE alt Lake City, Utab 84114-4870 (801) 536-436	R QUALITY	
	OI Notice of I	ntent (NOI) for Storm Water Discharges 185473 <u>SEE</u>	Associated with Construction Activity Under REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	the UPDES General Permit	
perm PRO	ittee obligates such disch VIDED ON THIS FORM	arger to comply with the terms and cond	dentified in Section I of this form intends to b res associated with construction activity in the littons of the permit. ALL NECESSARY INF	AND A PERSON OF THE PERSON OF	
PER	RMIT PERIOD	Permit Start Date: 03/22/2018	Permit Expiration Date: 03/22/2019		
PEF	RMIT TYPE	Construction General Permit (CGP,	this permit covers any construction project);	П	
		Common Plan Permit (this only cove	rs single lot residential construction disturbing le	ess than an acre):	
		ontinuation for previously expired	If yes, what is the number of the	previous permit coverage?	
	permit coverage at th	e same site? Y N N	Permit No. UTR		
I.	OWNER INFORMA				
	Owner Name: Kevin		Phone: 801-430-8998	3	
	Address: 5421 E Mo	ose Hollow Drive	Status of Owner: PRIVATE		
	City: EDEN		State: UT Zip:	84310	
	Contact Person: Kevi	in Hill	Phone: 801-430-89	98	
	GENERAL CONTRA	ACTOR: Kevin Hill	Phone: 801-430-8	998	
	Address: 5421 E Mo	ose Hollow Drive	Status of General Co	intractor: PRIVATE	
	City: EDEN			84310	
	Contact Person; Own	er	Phone: 801-430-89		
П.	FACILITY SITE / LO	OCATION INFORMATION		Is the facility located in Indian	
	Name: Hill Residence			Country?	
	Project No. (if	any):		Y D N 🗵	
	Address: 5519 E Bud	khom Drive	County: WEBER		
	City: EDEN		State: UT Zip: 84310	*	
	Latitude: 41.322031	Longitude: -111.815			
	Method (check one): [	USGS Topo Map, Scale	☐EPA Web site ☐GPS ☑Other		
m,	SITE INFORMATION	N			
	Municipal Separate St	orm Sewer System (MS4) Operator Nam	ne: Weber County		
		: Pinevicw Recevoir known	this is known this is a guess (see	https://www.elum.ntmb.mon/A	
	Estimate of distance to	the nearest water body? 4 miles	ft miles S		
	Is the receiving water	an impaired or high quality water body	a and the second	No 🗵	
		other UPDES permits at the site:		,	
ıv.	THIS SECTION IS ON List the lots proposed f	SLY FOR PROJECTS INVOLVED IN 1 or the development (please add another	DEVELOPMENT OF A SUBDIVISION. sheet of paper if there is not enough room to 1	ist ail lots),	
	Lot 44				
)			à		
)			1		

V.	TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (Check all that apply)						
	1. ☑ Residential 2. ☐ Commercial 3. ☐ Industrial 4. ☐ Road 5. ☐ Bridge 6. ☐ Utility						
	7. Contouring, Landscaping 8. Pipeline 9. Other (Picase list)						
VI.	BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES						
	Identify proposed Best Management Practices (BMPs) to reduce pollutants in storm water discharges (Cheek all that apply):						
	1.   Silt Fence/Straw Wattle/Perimeter Controls 2.   Sediment Pond 3.   Seeding/Preservation of Vegetation						
	4. Mulching/Geotextiles 5. Check Dams 6. Structural Controls (Berms, Ditches, etc.)						
	7. Other (Please list) Straw Waltles Track out pad Manual removal of dirt						
VII.	GOOD HOUSEKEEPING PRACTICES						
	Identify proposed Good Housekeeping Practices to reduce pollutants in storm water discharges (Check all that apply even if they apply						
	only during a part of the construction time):						
	The Control of Chemical Statement Supplies Storage Area						
3700	and the country of the country weather						
VIII.	ADDITIONAL						
	Estimated Area to be Disturbed (in Acres): 0.50 Total Area of Plot (in Acres): 1.00						
	A storm water pollution prevention plan has been prepared for this site and is to the best of my knowledge in Compliance with State and/or Local Sediment and Erosion Plans and Requirements. Y   N						
	(A pollution prevention plan is required to be on hand before submittal of the NOL)  Project Start Date: 04/15/2018						
	Project End Date: 04/15/2019						
	Enter the best e-mail address to contact the permittee: khill22x22@gmail.com						
pro I al wh	discharges and BMPs that have been scheduled and detailed in a storm water pollution prevention plan will satisfy requirements of a permit. I understand that continued coverage under this storm water general permit is contingent upon maintaining eligibility as wided for in Part 1.  so certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under the direction or supervision of those of have placed their signature(s) below, in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and their information.						
resi	fluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly pensible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and applete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and prisonment for knowing violations.						
Owners	and Operator must sign below:						
Print Na	ame: Date:						
Kevin h							
Title:							
Signatur	3/22/10						
эдинш	= 1 × 1/101						
Print Na	me: Date:						
Kevin F							
Utle:	1. 0						
)	1/2-1/1/						
1	7//10						
Signature	5/22/18						
Amount o	of Permit Fee Enclosed: \$ 150.00						